
5ème Rallye National de Venasque VHC
Classement ES1 Méthamis (Officiel Définitif)

Spéciale

N° Equipage Voiture Gr Cl Pos Gr Cl Temps /premier /précéd.

201 BRIGNOL Gilles/SCHIANO Cédric Renault ALPINE A 310 4 C8 1 1 1 0:08:45,4

202 GUYON-VEUILLET Christophe/CONDY ... Renault 5 TURBO BJ1 D5 2 1 1 0:08:55,0 0:09,6 0:09,6

204 BOUSQUET Thierry/SALIGNON Martine Porsche 911 SC 4 C8 3 2 2 0:09:16,0 0:30,6 0:21,0

203 BERNARD Benjamin/ROBIN Marion Ford ESCORT RS 2000 2 C5 4 1 1 0:09:21,8 0:36,4 0:05,8

205 BOUSQUET Frédéric/MARQUIER Chris... Porsche 911 4 C8 5 3 3 0:09:26,6 0:41,2 0:04,8

209 NORRENBERG Michel/SALENSON Olivier Alfa Romeo GIULIA CLA SSIC 6 1 1 0:10:07,3 1:21,9 0:40,7

212 SIMON Edmond/REBOUL Michel Opel ASCONA 2 C5 7 2 2 0:10:14,8 1:29,4 0:07,5

208 DOMINO Nicola/LACCOMOFF Natacha Renault R 11 TURBO AJ1 D5 8 1 1 0:10:39,3 1:53,9 0:24,5

211 BOUCHIE Gérard/COLOMBAN Jean-Fra... Renault ALPINE A 110 5 B3 9 1 1 0:10:47,9 2:02,5 0:08,6

210 VAUTE Claude/JEAN Marie-Joséphine Renault ALPINE A 110 4 B3 10 4 1 0:10:52,3 2:06,9 0:04,4

10 classés
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